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NOBODY sells more real estate in Halton Hills
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than RE/MAX BLUE SPRINGS..
Why not call us first?

OUR FEATURES THIS WEEK!!

HILLSBUHGH BUNGALO’W $214 DI}D

Good family brick home on large lot. Large L-shaped rec
room with woodstove and windows above grade. New
shingles in 2001. Only a short walk to shopping, arena,
school and churches. Call now.

NORINNE KILGOUR?* sates Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

3000 SAQ. FT.
EXECUTIVE
HOME

ARl 3000 sq. ft. Executive
gt Home - with main level

e bedroom or office with

4 walkout to porch & 4

il pc. ensuite. Elegant

=1 home with 10 ft. main

e level ceilings, maple

— hardwood floor, ceram-

ics, walkout to enclosed side yard fam||1.r room with fireplace, pot

lighting, upgraded kitchen with pass through to dining room, main

floor laundry with cabinets, front & back staircase, MBR with gor-

geous ensuite with separate shower & soaker tub with mirrors & 3rd

bedroom has ensuite & sitting room, alarm system. Beautiful decor!

Close to old downtown area and quick access to Trafalgar Road. All
of this for only $369,900.

JAN McKEOWN® sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

CENTURY
HOME &

WORKSHOP
tWork at home
or from home in
this outstanding
2 storey work-
shop with
games room,

g | heat & hydro.
Super private Iut mth 3 bedroom century home with
updated kitchen. Hardwood & ceramics throughout. 3rd
floor attic, pool and hot tub. The list goes on so come
and view with Bob*.
For more details www.boboliver.com.

BOB OLIVER?* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516
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COUNTRY HOME & SHOP
This brick bungalow is nicely landscaped with many trees and
perennials overlooking forest. It has 3 bedrooms with large
kitchen, family room with fireplace and partially finished base-
ment. Included is a 32' x 64" steel clad heated shop, 12’ ceilings
and (2) 10' x 10’ doors. Ideal for car buff or hobbyist. Call now for
an inspection of this great property. Listed at $464,500.

CAROL OR TONY WALRAVEN* Saes Reps.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

BACKS
ONTO
FAIRY

LAKE

g Once in a lifetime a
property like this
= comes along. The
e backyard of this prop-
erly is literally Fairy Lake. Walk from your backyrard to your own dock to launch
your boat & enjoy the water in the summer or your own skating rink in the win-
ter. This two storey home shows the charm of yesteryear but has many upgrades
including roof, window, soffits, fascia & eaves, double car garage, newer drive-

way, large lot etc. Priced at $269,900. Call Dave Krause* today to view.

DAVE KRAUSE* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

# NEW PRICE $419,900

i

75 ACRE FARM - 5TH LINE ERAMOSA
Excellent land, bank barn, 2500+ sq. ft.
Victorian home built in 1880.

ALAN McPHEDRAN* sales Rep.
519-856-4348

1-888-656-4348

A
i TR

ACTON
3 bedroom/2 bath link home. Large master bedroom. Partially fin-
ished basement awaits your finishing touches. Ceramic foyer,
hardwood floors in dining. Spacious eat-in kitchen. Walkout living
room to large deck and fenced yard. Close to park, shopping, Hwy.
401 & GO. Great starter home. Call Norm* to view.

NORM PAGET™ sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

10 plex in Rockwood - 2 separate
buildings - solid mechanical condi-
tion - net income over $60K year -
$624,900. e

BILL McKEOWN* sales Rep.

877-5211
1-800-834-5516

NEW PRICE

NEW!

FREEHOLD
TOWNHOUSE
1450 sq. ft. 3 bed-
room, family room,

double garage, 5
appliances.
November closing.
Call Doug* for
1 details.

DOUG MEAL* Sales Rep.
877-5211
1-800-834-5516

NORVAL: 1+ ACRE
ON CREDIT RIVER &

SILVER CREEK
Mature lover's paradise!!
=== - 5 minutes from 401, just
saa W of WC & N of Hwy 7.
=| Walk to Ecology Centre!
Adjacent to rarely used
baseball diamond ~ 10 yr
old, 4+1 bdrm, 4 wash-
: &4 room, custom, all brick
£ ; RS @ home on awesome ac bor-
dered by the Slrver Creek & Eredlt River. Open concept. Walk-
outs from DR & LR to deck overlooking River & Creek. Hi-efficien-
cy natural gas furnace, municipal water, gravity septic system.
Central vacuuming, security & intercom systems. Mature walnut,

maple, weeping willow & popular trees adorn the property.
More photos at: hittp:/maureen.ca

MAUREEN PLUCINSKY* saies Rep
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

IMMACULATE BRICK BUNGALOW

On fenced lot in prestigious area. Main floor laundry,
ensuite, gas fireplace and full basement. Call Jennie*

" JENNIE STANHOPE* sses ey
519-856-4348

1-888-656-4348

iNEw LISTING

CELEEFIATE NATURE!

7 acres of country heaven. Located on quiet maple tree lined road.
Close access to Hwys. #7, 25 & 124. Features include 2 car
garage, drive shed and great pond site. Enjoy walking trails, forest
and landscaped lawns with flagstone walkways. Take in the views
from ewvery, window in your 3 bedroom Viceroy s IE home with
walkout basement. Country at its best! Call Richard* today 1-888-
656-4348. More pics at www.home-ward.com. PRI-02

RICHARD WARD"* sales Reps.

919-856-4348
1-888-656-4348

PRESTIGIOUS
ESTATE HOME

$439,000

This spacious 4
bdrm 2-1/2
.| bath, executive
! home sits on 2+
landscaped
acres overlook-
ing a pond on

i, the adjoining

conservation

land. Features

include a main fl fam rm w/English paneling and gas FP,

country kit with w/o, separate din rm, adjoining sun rm

w/hot tub and w/o to a pool and rec room w/gas FP and
built-in cabinets.

HEATHER SCOTLAND** Associate Broker
919-853-2086

1-888-833-1945

MISSISSAUGA
CONDO”"

: $154.,900
1 bdrm condo +

den + solarium
|*Ensuite, laundry
B rm.

Fantastic views of

Toronto skyline

and lake

*Walk to GO train
Inchdes five

WAH* Sales Aep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516
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